
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS

POINTS 

BEHIND 
LEADER

23-24 July  2022 

DECATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 1 EVENT

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 9126 Kevin MAYER FRA 26 Stade Pierre Paul Bernard, Talence (FRA) 16 Sep 2018World Record
 CR 9045 Ashton EATON USA 27 National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) 29 Aug 2015Championships Record
 WL 8867 Garrett SCANTLING USA 29 John McDonnell Field, Fayetteville, AR ( 7 May 2022World Leading

100 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres 
Hurdles

Discus 
Throw

Pole Vault Javelin 
Throw

1500 Metres

1 1658 Damian  WARNER CAN 1030
(+0.8)

1030

10.27

 (1)

2 1645 Pierce  LEPAGE CAN 1001
(+0.8)

1001

10.39-29

 (2)

3 1545 Ashley  MOLONEY AUS 977
(+0.8)

977

10.49-53

 (3)

4 2240 Ayden  OWENS-DELERME PUR 970
(+0.8)

970

10.52-60

 (4)

5 2435 Zachery  ZIEMEK USA 959
(+0.8)

959

10.57-71

 (5)

6 1840 Kevin  MAYER FRA 947
(+0.8)

947

10.62-83

 (6)

7 2377 Kyle  GARLAND USA 931
(+0.8)

931

10.69-99

 (7)

8 1947 Lindon  VICTOR GRN 910
(+0.8)

910

10.78-120

 (8)

9 1560 Ken  MULLINGS BAH 899
(+1.1)

899

10.83-131

 (9)

10 2195 Sander  SKOTHEIM NOR 888
(-0.2)

888

10.88-142

 (10)

11 1534 Cedric  DUBLER AUS 876
(+1.1)

876

10.93-154

 (11)

11 2354 Steven  BASTIEN USA 876
(+1.1)

876

10.93-154

 (12)

13 1784 Johannes  ERM EST 874
(+1.1)

874

10.94-156

 (13)

14 1536 Daniel  GOLUBOVIC AUS 863
(-0.2)

863

10.99-167

 (14)

15 1913 Leo  NEUGEBAUER GER 845
(+1.1)

845

11.07-185

 (15)

16 1721 Jiří  SÝKORA CZE 836
(+1.1)

836

11.11-194

 (16)
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100 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres 

Hurdles
Discus 
Throw

Pole Vault Javelin 
Throw

1500 Metres

DECATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 1 EVENTS

Oregon (USA) 
15-24 July 2022 

17 1786 Janek  ÕIGLANE EST 834
(+1.1)

834

11.12-196

 (17)

18 1787 Maicel  UIBO EST 830
(-0.2)

830

11.14-200

 (18)

19 1905 Kai  KAZMIREK GER 819
(+1.1)

819

11.19-211

 (19)

20 1904 Niklas  KAUL GER 812
(-0.2)

812

11.22-218

 (20)

21 1914 Tim  NOWAK GER 767
(-0.2)

767

11.43-263

 (21)

22 2441 Marcus  NILSSON SWE 761
(-0.2)

761

11.46-269

 (22)

23 1743 Andy  PRECIADO ECU

0

DNF-1030
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